
ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

14 - 15 MARCH 2015 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

U15 GIRLS

Rank Bib Club Terr Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 124 Sophie Meredith Ireland N/A 9.65 779 779 6 1.63 771 1,550 1 9.98 528 2,078 2 5.42 677 2,755 1 02:32.43 663 3,418 1

2 144 Rhea Southcott Leeds City AC Northern 9.87 737 737 15 1.66 806 1,543 3 11.42 623 2,166 1 5.07 578 2,744 2 02:32.10 667 3,411 2

3 105 Pippa Earley Kingston AC & Poly Harriers N/A 9.06 897 897 1 1.42 534 1,431 8 8.42 427 1,858 7 5.55 715 2,573 4 02:26.09 743 3,316 3

4 118 Katrina Kemp West Suffolk AC SEAA 9.59 791 791 5 1.51 632 1,423 10 8.23 414 1,837 9 5.29 640 2,477 6 02:34.48 638 3,115 4

5 141 Amaya Scott Southampton AC SEAA 9.86 738 738 13 1.66 806 1,544 2 9.65 507 2,051 3 4.74 490 2,541 5 02:41.42 557 3,098 5

6 96 Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC MCAA 9.67 775 775 8 1.60 736 1,511 4 9.55 500 2,011 4 5.18 609 2,620 3 02:53.30 430 3,050 6

7 116 Ellie Jackson Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 9.17 875 875 2 1.45 566 1,441 7 7.92 394 1,835 10 4.91 535 2,370 7 02:45.68 509 2,879 7

8 112 Samantha Harris Erme Valley Harriers MCAA 10.12 690 690 30 1.45 566 1,256 23 8.70 445 1,701 19 4.83 514 2,215 11 02:38.47 591 2,806 8

9 122 Tess McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 10.01 710 710 21 1.36 470 1,180 30 8.51 432 1,612 27 4.37 396 2,008 28 02:27.34 727 2,735 9

10 126 Talia Morton-Kemsley Dacorum & Tring AC N/A 10.07 699 699 23 1.51 632 1,331 15 8.27 417 1,748 14 4.88 527 2,275 9 02:52.31 440 2,715 10

11 120 Beth Lloyd Birchfield Harriers MCAA 10.11 692 692 28 1.36 470 1,162 32 9.36 488 1,650 23 4.42 408 2,058 19 02:34.41 639 2,697 11

12 104 Abigail Darby Liverpool Harriers & AC Northern 9.66 777 777 7 1.48 599 1,376 12 6.78 321 1,697 20 4.17 347 2,044 21 02:34.76 634 2,678 12

13 142 Katie Shingler Wigan & Dist H AC Northern 9.86 738 738 13 1.45 566 1,304 18 7.98 398 1,702 18 4.75 492 2,194 12 02:48.30 481 2,675 13

14 98 Hannah Barnden Derby AC Northern 9.95 721 721 18 1.48 599 1,320 17 9.47 495 1,815 11 4.84 516 2,331 8 03:02.72 340 2,671 14

15 123 Lois McTiffin Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 9.84 742 742 12 1.42 534 1,276 20 9.15 474 1,750 13 4.23 362 2,112 16 02:41.65 554 2,666 15

16 108 Ellie Forrest Peterborough AC SEAA 10.09 695 695 25 1.45 566 1,261 21 9.18 476 1,737 15 4.51 431 2,168 14 02:47.75 487 2,655 16

17 140 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers Northern 10.07 699 699 23 1.42 534 1,233 25 7.98 398 1,631 25 4.93 540 2,171 13 02:49.68 467 2,638 17

18 130 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC MCAA 10.31 655 655 35 1.33 439 1,094 34 10.16 540 1,634 24 4.85 519 2,153 15 02:48.55 479 2,632 18

19 121 Mia lowndes Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 9.74 761 761 9 1.36 470 1,231 26 6.84 325 1,556 32 4.72 485 2,041 22 02:42.29 547 2,588 19

19 143 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC Northern 9.88 735 735 16 1.48 599 1,334 14 5.58 245 1,579 31 4.61 456 2,035 24 02:41.79 553 2,588 19

21 97 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC N/A 9.80 750 750 10 1.39 502 1,252 24 8.20 412 1,664 21 4.33 386 2,050 20 02:43.87 529 2,579 21

22 139 Anna Ryan Ireland N/A 10.10 693 693 27 1.45 566 1,259 22 7.98 398 1,657 22 4.47 421 2,078 18 02:50.55 458 2,536 22

23 99 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers Northern 10.48 625 625 38 1.66 806 1,431 8 8.17 410 1,841 8 3.71 244 2,085 17 02:52.27 440 2,525 23

24 95 Amber Anning Brighton & Hove City AC SEAA 9.47 814 814 4 1.51 632 1,446 6 8.38 424 1,870 5 1,870 31 02:34.29 640 2,510 24

25 114 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC Northern 9.96 720 720 19 1.51 632 1,352 13 6.03 273 1,625 26 4.42 408 2,033 25 02:49.97 464 2,497 25

26 131 Lily Pearce Gateshead Harriers Northern 10.12 690 690 30 1.63 771 1,461 5 8.00 399 1,860 6 4.41 406 2,266 10 03:16.13 230 2,496 26

27 128 Lydia Naylor Amber Valley AC Northern 10.23 670 670 34 1.39 502 1,172 31 6.77 320 1,492 35 4.43 411 1,903 30 02:44.36 524 2,427 27

28 136 Shona Pybus Stevenage & North Herts AC SEAA 10.36 646 646 37 1.45 566 1,212 28 8.00 399 1,611 28 4.47 421 2,032 27 02:58.39 380 2,412 28

29 115 Lily Ivin Cardiff Archers Welsh 10.51 620 620 39 1.30 409 1,029 39 7.01 336 1,365 40 4.50 428 1,793 35 02:42.27 547 2,340 29

30 134 Olivia powell Wigan & Dist H AC Northern 9.94 723 723 17 1.48 599 1,322 16 6.12 279 1,601 30 4.54 438 2,039 23 03:08.14 293 2,332 30

31 113 Victoria Harte Radley AC N/A 10.21 673 673 33 1.30 409 1,082 35 8.92 459 1,541 33 3.99 306 1,847 33 02:48.81 476 2,323 31

32 127 Lily Naylor Amber Valley AC Northern 10.16 682 682 32 1.33 439 1,121 33 9.40 490 1,611 28 3.97 301 1,912 29 03:06.55 307 2,219 32

33 107 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield Northern 10.65 595 595 41 1.33 439 1,034 38 7.77 385 1,419 36 4.41 406 1,825 34 02:58.74 377 2,202 33

34 103 Petrina Chantler Edmond Radley AC N/A 9.99 714 714 20 1.39 502 1,216 27 9.52 498 1,714 17 1,714 39 02:47.83 486 2,200 34

35 146 Stephanie Ward Radley AC MCAA 10.79 571 571 44 1.33 439 1,010 41 7.27 352 1,362 41 4.14 340 1,702 41 02:48.73 477 2,179 35

36 100 Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers Northern 9.40 828 828 3 1.45 566 1,394 11 7.87 391 1,785 12 1,785 36 02:57.29 391 2,176 36

37 110 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 9.81 748 748 11 1.21 321 1,069 37 4.75 193 1,262 43 4.76 495 1,757 37 02:55.08 412 2,169 37

38 101 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 10.09 695 695 25 1.18 293 988 42 8.16 410 1,398 38 4.14 340 1,738 38 02:53.44 428 2,166 38

39 129 Fiona Oddy Leeds City AC Northern 10.33 652 652 36 1.42 534 1,186 29 6.84 325 1,511 34 4.19 352 1,863 32 03:20.09 201 2,064 39

40 135 Jasmine Presho Wycombe Phoenix H SEAA 10.71 585 585 42 1.33 439 1,024 40 7.20 348 1,372 39 4.06 322 1,694 42 03:00.34 362 2,056 40

41 133 Abigail Pickard Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 11.08 523 523 45 1.27 379 902 45 6.07 276 1,178 44 4.46 418 1,596 43 02:58.91 375 1,971 41

800m60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

14 - 15 MARCH 2015 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

U15 GIRLS

Rank Bib Club Terr Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

800m60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump

42 109 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 10.53 616 616 40 1.24 350 966 43 6.76 320 1,286 42 3.99 306 1,592 44 03:07.31 300 1,892 42

43 119 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 11.08 523 523 45 1.27 379 902 45 5.29 226 1,128 45 4.21 357 1,485 45 03:20.05 201 1,686 43

44 111 Katie Harris Worcester AC MCAA 12.86 271 271 47 1.27 379 650 47 6.67 314 964 46 3.60 220 1,184 46 03:03.87 330 1,514 44

132 Megan Penfold Orion Harriers SEAA 10.05 703 703 22 1.48 599 1,302 19 8.51 432 1,734 16 3.96 299 2,033 25 DNS *

147 Ellie Sewell City of York AC Northern 10.72 583 583 43 1.24 350 933 44 9.11 471 1,404 37 4.01 310 1,714 39 DNS *

102 Tessa Buckley Harrogate Harriers AC Northern 10.11 692 692 28 1.27 379 1,071 36 DNS * DNS * *
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

14 - 15 MARCH 2015 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 98 Hannah Barnden Derby AC 9.95 721

2 128 Lydia Naylor Amber Valley AC 10.23 670

3 115 Lily Ivin Cardiff Archers 10.51 620

4 147 Ellie Sewell City of York AC 10.72 583

5 119 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC 11.08 523

6 111 Katie Harris Worcester AC 12.86 271

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 126 Talia Morton-Kemsley Dacorum & Tring AC 10.07 699

2 131 Lily Pearce Gateshead Harriers 10.12 690

3 129 Fiona Oddy Leeds City AC 10.33 652

4 136 Shona Pybus Stevenage & North Herts AC 10.36 646

5 107 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield 10.65 595

6 135 Jasmine Presho Wycombe Phoenix H 10.71 585

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 134 Olivia powell Wigan & Dist H AC 9.94 723

2 113 Victoria Harte Radley AC 10.21 673

3 130 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC 10.31 655

4 109 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 10.53 616

5 146 Stephanie Ward Radley AC 10.79 571

6 133 Abigail Pickard Stevenage & North Herts AC 11.08 523

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 114 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 9.96 720

2 103 Petrina Chantler Edmond Radley AC 9.99 714

3 122 Tess McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester 10.01 710

4 132 Megan Penfold Orion Harriers 10.05 703

5 127 Lily Naylor Amber Valley AC 10.16 682

6 99 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 10.48 625

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 104 Abigail Darby Liverpool Harriers & AC 9.66 777

2 97 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC 9.80 750

3 123 Lois McTiffin Sale Harriers Manchester 9.84 742

4 142 Katie Shingler Wigan & Dist H AC 9.86 738

5 141 Amaya Scott Southampton AC 9.86 738

6 101 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC 10.09 695
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

14 - 15 MARCH 2015 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 121 Mia lowndes Sale Harriers Manchester 9.74 761

2 110 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 9.81 748

3 143 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 9.88 735

4 108 Ellie Forrest Peterborough AC 10.09 695

5 139 Anna Ryan Ireland 10.10 693

6 120 Beth Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 10.11 692

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 118 Katrina Kemp West Suffolk AC 9.59 791

2 124 Sophie Meredith Ireland 9.65 779

3 144 Rhea Southcott Leeds City AC 9.87 737

4 140 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 10.07 699

5 102 Tessa Buckley Harrogate Harriers AC 10.11 692

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 8

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 105 Pippa Earley Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 9.06 897

2 116 Ellie Jackson Sale Harriers Manchester 9.17 875

3 100 Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers 9.40 828

4 95 Amber Anning Brighton & Hove City AC 9.47 814

5 96 Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 9.67 775

6 112 Samantha Harris Erme Valley Harriers 10.12 690

7
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

14 - 15 MARCH 2015 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 1

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 133 Abigail Pickard Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:58.91 375

2 135 Jasmine Presho Wycombe Phoenix H 03:00.34 362

3 111 Katie Harris Worcester AC 03:03.87 330

4 109 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 03:07.31 300

5 119 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC 03:20.05 201

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 2

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 103 Petrina Chantler Edmond Radley AC 02:47.83 486

2 146 Stephanie Ward Radley AC 02:48.73 477

3 101 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC 02:53.44 428

4 110 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 02:55.08 412

5 147 Ellie Sewell City of York AC DNS

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 3

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Amber Anning Brighton & Hove City AC 02:34.29 640

2 115 Lily Ivin Cardiff Archers 02:42.27 547

3 113 Victoria Harte Radley AC 02:48.81 476

4 100 Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers 02:57.29 391

5 107 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield 02:58.74 377

6 129 Fiona Oddy Leeds City AC 03:20.09 201

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 4

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 122 Tess McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester 02:27.34 727

2 128 Lydia Naylor Amber Valley AC 02:44.36 524

3 114 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 02:49.97 464

4 136 Shona Pybus Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:58.39 380

5 127 Lily Naylor Amber Valley AC 03:06.55 307

6 132 Megan Penfold Orion Harriers DNS

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 5

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 120 Beth Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 02:34.41 639

2 104 Abigail Darby Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:34.76 634

3 143 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 02:41.79 553

4 121 Mia lowndes Sale Harriers Manchester 02:42.29 547

5 97 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC 02:43.87 529

6 134 Olivia powell Wigan & Dist H AC 03:08.14 293
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

14 - 15 MARCH 2015 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 6

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 123 Lois McTiffin Sale Harriers Manchester 02:41.65 554

2 108 Ellie Forrest Peterborough AC 02:47.75 487

3 130 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC 02:48.55 479

4 140 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 02:49.68 467

5 139 Anna Ryan Ireland 02:50.55 458

6 99 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 02:52.27 440

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 7

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 112 Samantha Harris Erme Valley Harriers 02:38.47 591

2 116 Ellie Jackson Sale Harriers Manchester 02:45.68 509

3 142 Katie Shingler Wigan & Dist H AC 02:48.30 481

4 126 Talia Morton-Kemsley Dacorum & Tring AC 02:52.31 440

5 98 Hannah Barnden Derby AC 03:02.72 340

6 131 Lily Pearce Gateshead Harriers 03:16.13 230

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 8

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 105 Pippa Earley Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 02:26.09 743

2 144 Rhea Southcott Leeds City AC 02:32.10 667

3 124 Sophie Meredith Ireland 02:32.43 663

4 118 Katrina Kemp West Suffolk AC 02:34.48 638

5 141 Amaya Scott Southampton AC 02:41.42 557

6 96 Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 02:53.30 430
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15

High Jump U15 Girls' Pool A TIME

EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 15/03/2015

Order No NAME CLUB

1 129 Fiona Oddy Leeds City AC 23

2 114 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 7

3 103 Petrina Chantler EdmondRadley AC 27

4 100 Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers 16

5 97 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC 27

6 96 Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 6

7 105 Pippa Earley Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 23

8 95 Amber Anning Brighton & Hove City AC 7

9 144 Rhea Southcott Leeds City AC 1

10 124 Sophie Meredith Ireland 4

11 140 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 23

12 118 Katrina Kemp West Suffolk AC 7

13 139 Anna Ryan Ireland 16

14 98 Hannah Barnden Derby AC 11

15 141 Amaya Scott Southampton AC 1

16 136 Shona Pybus Stevenage & North Herts AC 16

17 126 Talia Morton-Kemsley Dacorum & Tring AC 7

18 143 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 11

19 131 Lily Pearce Gateshead Harriers 4

20 99 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 1

21 132 Megan Penfold Orion Harriers 11

22 142 Katie Shingler Wigan & Dist H AC 16

23 123 Lois McTiffin Sale Harriers Manchester 23
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 15/03/2015

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool B TIME

MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 104 Abigail Darby Liverpool Harriers & AC 11

2 111 Katie Harris Worcester AC 40

3 119 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC 40

4 108 Ellie Forrest Peterborough AC 16

5 121 Mia lowndes Sale Harriers Manchester 30

6 112 Samantha Harris Erme Valley Harriers 16

7 116 Ellie Jackson Sale Harriers Manchester 16

8 110 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 46

9 101 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC 47

10 146 Stephanie Ward Radley AC 33

11 128 Lydia Naylor Amber Valley AC 27

12 115 Lily Ivin Cardiff Archers 38

13 107 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield 33

14 135 Jasmine Presho Wycombe Phoenix H 33

15 147 Ellie Sewell City of York AC 44

16 102 Tessa Buckley Harrogate Harriers AC 40

17 133 Abigail Pickard Stevenage & North Herts AC 40

18 109 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 44

19 134 Olivia powell Wigan & Dist H AC 11

20 120 Beth Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 30

21 122 Tess McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester 30

22 113 Victoria Harte Radley AC 38

23 127 Lily Naylor Amber Valley AC 33

24 130 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC 33
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 140 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 26 26

2 118 Katrina Kemp West Suffolk AC 20 20

3 139 Anna Ryan Ireland 26 26

4 98 Hannah Barnden Derby AC 7 7

5 136 Shona Pybus Stevenage & North Herts AC 24 24

6 130 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC 2 2

7 127 Lily Naylor Amber Valley AC 8 8

8 120 Beth Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 9 9

9 147 Ellie Sewell City of York AC 12 12

10 101 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC 23 23

11 116 Ellie Jackson Sale Harriers Manchester 29 29

12 108 Ellie Forrest Peterborough AC 10 10

13 142 Katie Shingler Wigan & Dist H AC 26 26

14 132 Megan Penfold Orion Harriers 15 15

15 99 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 22 22

16 141 Amaya Scott Southampton AC 4 4

17 124 Sophie Meredith Ireland 3 3

18 144 Rhea Southcott Leeds City AC 1 1

19 95 Amber Anning Brighton & Hove City AC 18 18

20 96 Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 5 5

21 100 Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers 30 30

22 103 Petrina Chantler EdmondRadley AC 6 6

23 112 Samantha Harris Erme Valley Harriers 14 14

24 123 Lois McTiffin Sale Harriers Manchester 11 11

25 131 Lily Pearce Gateshead Harriers 24 24
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6th Trial Best of All

Metres

8.23

9.85

10.90

X

8.67

8.73

7.69

7.92

9.01

11.42

P
o
si

ti
o
n
 

a
ft

e
r3rd Trial Best of 3 5th Trial

Metres

1st Trial 2nd Trial

Metres

4th Trial

Metres

7.98

6.71

7.37

8.23

MetresMetres

7.48

8.93

7.89

9.81

8.75

7.98 7.98

8.237.45

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 15/03/2015ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE 

Shot Put U15 Girls Pool A TIME

8.51

7.98

9.36

9.11

8.16

7.98

9.36

8.00

10.16

9.40

9.36

7.78 7.98

9.479.47

8.00

9.49

7.51

10.16

9.40

7.92

9.18

7.98

11.42

8.38

Signatures

8.23

7.98

9.47

J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

9.98

8.00

10.16

9.40

8.70

9.65

8.17

F
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a
l

P
o
si
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o
n
n

Metres

7.87

9.98

11.42

8.38

9.55

7.87

9.52

8.70

8.67

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re

X

8.51

9.15 9.15 9.15

8.00 8.00

9.55

9.52
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 114 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 43 43

2 129 Fiona Oddy Leeds City AC 35 35

3 97 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC 21 21

4 105 Pippa Earley Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 17 17

5 113 Victoria Harte Radley AC 13 13

6 126 Talia Morton-Kemsley Dacorum & Tring AC 19 19

7 143 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 44 44

8 104 Abigail Darby Liverpool Harriers & AC 37 37

9 111 Katie Harris Worcester AC 40 40

10 119 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC 45 45

11 121 Mia lowndes Sale Harriers Manchester 35 35

12 110 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 46 46

13 146 Stephanie Ward Radley AC 32 32

14 128 Lydia Naylor Amber Valley AC 38 38

15 115 Lily Ivin Cardiff Archers 34 34

16 107 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield 31 31

17 135 Jasmine Presho Wycombe Phoenix H 33 33

18 102 Tessa Buckley Harrogate Harriers AC

19 133 Abigail Pickard Stevenage & North Herts AC 42 42

20 109 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 39 39

21 134 Olivia powell Wigan & Dist H AC 41 41

22 122 Tess McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester 15 15

23

24

25

26

7.20

8.27

8.27

6.67

5.29

6.82

4.51

5.95

7.27

6.37

7.01

7.36

5.62

6.11

5.55

6.78

7.26

7.25

8.51

X

5.58

6.78

DNS

6.86

6.77

6.83

7.77

6.87

DNS

6.12

7.65

6.07

6.37

7.05

6.25

6.34

7.70

6.94

5.53

7.91

5.83

6.76

5.57

4.34

6.84

4.75

8.92

8.12

5.57

6.35

5.58

6.24

8.76

6.77

X

4.47

6.74

8.20

8.28

6.03

6.84

2nd Trial 3rd Trial 6th Trial

Metres Metres Metres Metres

6.80

8.42

Metres

6.02

6.84

5.89

6.25

1st Trial

5.58

F
in

a
l

P
o
si

ti
o
n
n

Signatures

5.295.29

Best of 3

P
o
si

ti
o
n
 

a
ft

e
r 4th Trial 5th Trial

6.846.84

7.017.01

6.776.77

7.777.77

4.75

7.27 7.27

4.75

EIS, Sheffield

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE 

EVENT Shot Put U15 Girls' Pool B

7.207.20

TIME

DATE Sunday 15/03/2015

Metres

Best of All

Metres

J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

6.03 6.03

6.84 6.84

8.20 8.20

8.42 8.42

8.92 8.92

8.27 8.27

6.07

DNS

Metres

6.07

6.78

6.67 6.67

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re

8.51

6.126.12

6.766.76

8.51

15/03/2015 18:24
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 131 Lily Pearce Gateshead Harriers 26 26

2 143 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 16 16

3 134 Olivia powell Wigan & Dist H AC 17 17

4 110 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 12 12

5 126 Talia Morton-Kemsley Dacorum & Tring AC 8 8

6 112 Samantha Harris Erme Valley Harriers 11 11

7 103 Petrina Chantler EdmondRadley AC

8 141 Amaya Scott Southampton AC 14 14

9 99 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 42 42

10 132 Megan Penfold Orion Harriers 41 41

11 142 Katie Shingler Wigan & Dist H AC 13 13

12 116 Ellie Jackson Sale Harriers Manchester 7 7

13 98 Hannah Barnden Derby AC 10 10

14 140 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 6 6

15 118 Katrina Kemp West Suffolk AC 3 3

16 130 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen A & CC 9 9

17 124 Sophie Meredith Ireland 2 2

18 144 Rhea Southcott Leeds City AC 5 5

19 95 Amber Anning Brighton & Hove City AC

20 96 Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 4 4

21 100 Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers

22 105 Pippa Earley Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 1 1

23

24

25

26

5.55

5.42

5.07

5.18

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re

Signatures

4.61

4.54

4.76

J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

4.75

4.91

4.74

4.41

4.84

4.93

4.75

4.91

Metres

4.61

4.54

4.76

4.88

4.83

5.42

4.84

3.96

5.29

4.85

5.18

5.07

Metres Metres

3.71

3.96

5.55

4.41

4.53

X

4.62

4.76

X

X

4.74

X

3.96

4.64

F
in

a
l

P
o
si

ti
o
n
n

MetresMetres

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial 5th Trial

Metres

4.85

6th Trial Best of All

4.93

4.88

4.83

4.74

3.71

5.29

P
o
si

ti
o
n
 

a
ft

e
r 4th Trial

Metres

Best of 3

Metres

4.41

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, SheffieldVENUE DATE Sunday 15/03/2015

Long Jump U15 Girls Pool A TIME

ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15

4.61

4.78

4.75

5.29

4.85

X

4.69

X

4.95

X

X

4.06

4.44

X

4.76

4.88

4.78

X

4.63

X

X

4.75

4.85

4.84

4.72

X

4.72

5.18

5.07

X

5.18

X

5.55

4.21

4.61

4.54

4.47

4.85

4.83

X

4.48

3.71

X

4.56

4.91

4.44

4.93

5.04

4.76

5.42

4.51

X

3.35

X

5.25
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 139 Anna Ryan Ireland 20 20

2 136 Shona Pybus Stevenage & North Herts AC 20 20

3 123 Lois McTiffin Sale Harriers Manchester 30 30

4 97 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC 29 29

5 122 Tess McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester 28 28

6 109 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers & AC 38 38

7 133 Abigail Pickard Stevenage & North Herts AC 22 22

8 102 Tessa Buckley Harrogate Harriers AC

9 135 Jasmine Presho Wycombe Phoenix H 36 36

10 107 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield 26 26

11 115 Lily Ivin Cardiff Archers 19 19

12 128 Lydia Naylor Amber Valley AC 23 23

13 146 Stephanie Ward Radley AC 34 34

14 121 Mia lowndes Sale Harriers Manchester 15 15

15 119 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC 31 31

16 104 Abigail Darby Liverpool Harriers & AC 33 33

17 129 Fiona Oddy Leeds City AC 32 32

18 114 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 24 24

19 113 Victoria Harte Radley AC 38 38

20 101 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC 34 34

21 147 Ellie Sewell City of York AC 37 37

22 120 Beth Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 24 24

23 127 Lily Naylor Amber Valley AC 40 40

24 108 Ellie Forrest Peterborough AC 18 18

25 111 Katie Harris Worcester AC 43 43

26

DNS

4.06 4.06

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re

3.603.60

4.51

4.01

4.144.14

3.99

4.51

3.973.97

4.424.42

4.01

4.42

J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

Metres

F
in

a
l

P
o
si

ti
o
n
n

4.33

4.19

4.33

4.37 4.37

3.99 3.99

4.72

4.47 4.47

4.47 4.47

4.23 4.23

4.19

4.17

4.41

4.21

4.14

4.43

4.50

4.46

DNS

Signatures

4.72

4.42

3.99

4.17

4.21

Best of All

4.14

4.50

4.43

6th Trial

ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE 

5th Trial1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

P
o
si

ti
o
n
 

a
ft

e
r 4th Trial

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

4.41

4.46

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Sunday 15/03/2015

Long Jump U15 Girls' Pool B TIME

4.47 4.36 4.14

4.47 4.27 4.16

4.23 4.10 4.19

4.33 4.19 4.29

4.37 4.19 X

3.88 3.99 3.83

4.46 4.35 4.36

DNS

3.80 3.88 4.06

4.14 4.41 4.35

4.50 4.27 4.37

4.07 4.29 4.43

3.98 4.14 4.01

4.29 4.68 4.72

4.00 4.21 4.00

4.15 3.99 4.17

X 4.19 X

4.07 X 4.42

3.99 3.83 3.59

4.07 3.90 4.14

3.98 3.93 4.01

4.24 4.02 4.42

3.97 X 3.91

4.33 4.37 4.51

3.54 X 3.60
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